INSCRITS
VOTANTS

BULLETINS BLANCS
BULLETINS NULS
SUFFRAGES EXPRIMES

Nathalie ARTHAUD
Fabien ROUSSEL
Emmanuel MACRON
Jean LASSALLE
Marine LE PEN

Eric ZEMMOUR
Jean-Luc MELENCHON
Anne HIDALGO
Yannick JADOT
Valérie PECRESSE
Philippe POUTOU
Nicolas DUPONT-AIGNAN

CRUX LA VILLE
RESULTATS DU ler TOUR
dimanche 10 avril 2022

330
265

259

PARTICIPATION
ABSTENTIONS

1,16%
0,77%
27,03%
9,65%
20,85%
7,72%
16,60%
116%
3,47%
8,49%
116%
1,93%

80,30%
19,70%



